
Asansol Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Peas(Dry)  60.50  6,050.00  6,200.00  5,875.00  6,050.00 2025-11-06

Sweet Pumpkin - Other  18.50  1,850.00  1,900.00  1,700.00  1,850.00 2025-11-06

Tomato - Hybrid  27.50  2,750.00  2,800.00  2,600.00  2,750.00 2025-11-06

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  119.00  11,900.00  12,050.00  11,850.00  11,900.00 2025-11-06

Brinjal - Other  36.00  3,600.00  3,650.00  3,500.00  3,600.00 2025-11-06

Masur Dal  95.00  9,500.00  9,650.00  9,450.00  9,500.00 2025-11-06

Mustard - Other  63.50  6,350.00  6,500.00  6,250.00  6,350.00 2025-11-06

Ginger(Dry) - Other  72.00  7,200.00  7,250.00  7,050.00  7,200.00 2025-11-06

Rice - Fine  46.00  4,600.00  4,650.00  4,550.00  4,600.00 2025-11-06

Peas(Dry) - Other  64.00  6,400.00  6,500.00  6,250.00  6,400.00 2025-11-06

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal  120.00  12,000.00  12,100.00  11,950.00  12,000.00 2025-11-06

Onion - Nasik  15.50  1,550.00  1,600.00  1,500.00  1,550.00 2025-11-06

Potato - Jyoti  12.50  1,250.00  1,280.00  1,200.00  1,250.00 2025-11-06

Wheat - Kalyan  26.00  2,600.00  2,750.00  2,550.00  2,600.00 2025-11-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other  97.00  9,700.00  9,800.00  9,600.00  9,700.00 2025-01-31

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  109.00  10,900.00  11,000.00  10,800.00  10,900.00 2025-01-31

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole)  108.00  10,800.00  11,100.00  10,600.00  10,800.00 2025-01-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  97.00  9,700.00  9,800.00  9,600.00  9,700.00 2025-01-20

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  106.00  10,600.00  10,800.00  10,400.00  10,600.00 2025-01-17

Ginger(Dry) - Other  127.50  12,750.00  13,000.00  12,600.00  12,750.00 2024-05-12

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal  106.00  10,600.00  11,000.00  10,500.00  10,600.00 2024-05-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  96.00  9,600.00  9,750.00  9,550.00  9,600.00 2024-05-12

Mustard - Other  58.50  5,850.00  6,000.00  5,800.00  5,850.00 2024-05-12

Peas(Dry) - Other  66.00  6,600.00  6,850.00  6,550.00  6,600.00 2024-05-12
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Tomato - Hybrid  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2024-05-12

Onion - Nasik  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,050.00  2,100.00 2024-05-12

Rice - Fine  30.60  3,060.00  3,250.00  2,870.00  3,060.00 2024-05-12

Brinjal - Other  41.00  4,100.00  4,200.00  4,000.00  4,100.00 2024-05-12

Sweet Pumpkin - Other  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,300.00  1,400.00 2024-05-12

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  96.50  9,650.00  9,750.00  9,550.00  9,650.00 2024-05-12

Peas(Dry)  54.00  5,400.00  5,500.00  5,300.00  5,400.00 2024-05-12

Potato - Jyoti  21.00  2,100.00  2,260.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2024-05-12

Wheat - Kalyan  25.00  2,500.00  2,625.00  2,460.00  2,500.00 2024-05-12

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal  91.50  9,150.00  9,250.00  9,000.00  9,100.00 2023-11-21

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green Gram Dhall-I  96.00  9,600.00  9,750.00  9,560.00  9,600.00 2022-09-02

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  87.00  8,700.00  8,800.00  8,600.00  8,750.00 2022-09-02

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram Dal  83.60  8,360.00  8,400.00  8,300.00  8,400.00 2022-08-03

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  75.00  7,500.00  7,600.00  7,400.00  7,300.00 2022-08-03
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